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Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Hall Road, Aylesford, Kent, ME20 7NL | Tel: 08081 969505 | Email: shop@rbli.co.uk

Please complete the order form below, and follow the payment instructions at the bottom to order your
products, before sending this form to: RBLI Shop, Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Royal British Legion
Village, AYLESFORD, ME20 7NL, or email to shop@rbli.co.uk.

RBLI is delighted to supply products to celebrate the Coronation of King Charles Il in 2023. All products are made

or fulfilled by veterans supported by RBLI.

1. YOUR ORDER

PRODUCT

Coronation Flag

Coronation Flag

Coronation Lamp Post Sign
Available in eight different

quantities with bulk discounts.

Please Select Language:
English [ ]
Welsh |:|

Coronation Bunting
Available in five different lengths
with bulk discounts.

2. DELIVERY DETAILS

SIZE/QTY

eg.2

10

25

50

100

250

500

1000

5m

20m
(4 pack)
50m
(10 pack)
100m
(20 pack)
250m
(50 pack)
500m
(100 pack)

PRICE £

£3198

£15.99

£4.99

£47.99
(5% Discount)

£111.99
(10% Discount)

£211.99
(15% Discount)

£399.99
(20% Discount)

£ 934.99
(25% Discount)

£1,745.99
(30% Discount)

£3243.99
(35% Discount)
£12.99

£45.99
(10% Discount)

£103.99
(20% Discount)

£194.99
(25% Discount)

£454.99
(30% Discount)

£844.99
(35% Discount)

POSTAGE TOTAL

CHARGE £

£248 eg. £34.46

£2.48

£3.60

£10.99

£23.99

£47.99

£2.48

£3.60

£10.99

Sub-total:
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3. PAYMENT DETAILS
Please circle the chosen payment method

J Cheques: Please make cheques payable to Royal British Legion Industries Ltd and post to
RBLI Shop, Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Royal British Legion Village, AYLESFORD, ME20 7NL.

BACs: For BACs payments please include the word ‘SHOP’ and your postcode as the payment
reference and send payment to; Royal British Legion Industries Ltd., Account No. 30201014, Sort Code
20-54-29.

4. KEEPING IN TOUCH

We would love to keep you posted on the difference your support is making to veterans’ lives, how you could
support them in the future and other information about our charity.

Yes, | would like to be kept updated |:|

No thank you, please do not contact me |:|

5. Please send your completed form and cheque to RBLI Shop, Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Royal British
Legion Village, AYLESFORD, ME20 7NL. If payment is to be made by BACs this form can also be emailed to
shop@rbli.co.uk

To order and pay online, visit:

www.rbli.shop
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