

page 1/2

Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Hall Road, Aylesford, Kent, ME20 7NL | Tel: 08081 969505 | Email: shop@rbli.co.uk Please complete the order form below, and follow the payment instructions at the bottom to order your products, before sending this form to: RBLI Shop, Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Royal British Legion Village, AYLESFORD, ME20 7NL, or email to shop@rbli.co.uk.

RBLI is delighted to supply products to celebrate the Coronation of King Charles III in 2023. All products are made or fulfilled by veterans supported by RBLI.

1. YOUR ORDER

PRODUCT	SIZE/QTY	PRICE £	POSTAGE CHARGE £	TOTAL
Coronation Flag	eg.2	£31.98	£2.48	eg. £34.46
Coronation Flag		£15.99	£2.48	
Coronation Lamp Post Sign Available in eight different quantities with bulk discounts. Please Select Language: English Welsh	1	£4.99	£3.60	
	10	£47.99 (5% Discount)		
	25	£111.99 (10% Discount)		
	50	£211.99 (15% Discount)	£10.99	
	100	£399.99 (20% Discount)		
	250	£ 934.99 (25% Discount)		
	500	£1,745.99 (30% Discount)	£23.99	
	1000	£3243.99 (35% Discount)	£47.99	
Coronation Bunting Available in five different lengths with bulk discounts.	5m	£12.99	£ 2.48	
	20m (4 pack)	£45.99 (10% Discount)	£3.60	
	50m (10 pack)	£103.99 (20% Discount)		
	100m (20 pack)	£194.99 (25% Discount)	£10.99	
	250m (50 pack)	£454.99 (30% Discount)		
2. DELIVERY DETAILS	500m (100 pack)	£844.99 (35% Discount)		
Name:			Sub-total:	
Postal Address:				
Post Code:				
Email Address:				

3. PAYMENT DETAILS

Please circle the chosen payment method

Cheques: Please make cheques payable to Royal British Legion Industries Ltd and post to RBLI Shop, Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Royal British Legion Village, AYLESFORD, ME20 7NL.

BACs: For BACs payments please include the word 'SHOP' and your postcode as the payment reference and send payment to; Royal British Legion Industries Ltd., Account No. 30201014, Sort Code 20-54-29.

4. KEEPING IN TOUCH

We would love to keep you posted on the difference your support is making to veterans' lives, how you could support them in the future and other information about our charity.

Yes, I would like to be kept updated

No thank you, please do not contact me
--

5. Please send your completed form and cheque to RBLI Shop, Royal British Legion Industries Ltd, Royal British Legion Village, AYLESFORD, ME20 7NL. If payment is to be made by BACs this form can also be emailed to shop@rbli.co.uk

To order and pay online, visit:







